Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

2

3

4

S

6

7

3

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Assumption of the
Blessed Virgin Mary

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Teachers’ Return

25

Teacher workday

26

Teacher work day and
New student welcome
STAND Video
Training 12:00 Noon

27

Optional classroom
prep day

28

Class Lists posted on
the Old School Porch

29

30

First day grs. 1 — 8
12:30 PM Dismissal

31

12:30 PM Dismissal

2004




September

SUn Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
No School

12:30 PM Dismissal

12:30 PM Dismissal

6

7

3

9

10

11

Labor Da Kindergarten 9:00 AM MaSS‘
No Sch }1/ Orientation Special Mary’s Birthday
Kindergarten First Day .
0 5ehoo Schedule Parent/Student Pre-K Nursery Full Morning
Parent/Student Nursery Orientation Pre-K Full Sessions
Orientation 9:00 — 10:00 Pre-K AM 9:00 —10:00 Back to School Pre-K AM 8:15 - 11:00
AM Pree PN L00- 200 | Night Pre-K PM 12:00 - 2:35
HSA Pa-rent Volunteer ontessions Gr. 7:00 PM
Meeting 7:00 PM
School Picture Day School Picture Day
Three Year olds Faculty 7:45 Am
Parent Access =g/ Vgt

Meeting 7:00 PM

STAND Video Training
6:30 AM, 1:30 PM

Pre-K PM 12:15
Grs. 5-8 9:00 AM
STAND Video Training 6:30

PM
Catechetical Sunday Parent Access gzlgo;ghlzi;turf D;lyd
R aculty Ind.

9:00 AM Liturgy

Confessions Gr. 7

Meeting 7:00 PM

K-AM 8:30, K-PM 12:10
Siblings 12:30

Grs. 1-4 9:00 AM
Children’s Bingo

26

27

28

Confirmation Service
Night 7:00 PM

29

PM Pre-K & K in Session
12:30 PM Dismissal

Faculty Meeting

30

Gift Wrap Sale Ends




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

9:00 AM Mass 7B

Winter Uniform Begins

6

Fall Field Trip Pre-K

Confessions Gr. 6

7

Fall Field Trip
Nursery

3

No School
Diocesan wide
professional
development day (AOB)

10

11

Confirmation Retreat
8:00 AM to 4:00 PM
O’Dwyer Retreat

12

1st Reconciliation
Parent mtg. 7:00 PM

13

T1 Interim Reports

Confessions Gr. 5

14

15

16

17

18

ITBS Standardized
testing

19

ITBS Standardized
testing

20

ITBS Standardized
testing
Confessions Gr. 4

21

HSA Food Night
Location TBA
ITBS Standardized
testing

22

ITBS Standardized

23

24

25

Confirmation Interviews
Begin

Gift wrap delivery

26

27

PM Pre-K & K in Session
12:30 PM Dismissal

Faculty Meeting

28

testing

Halloween Parade
Grades

30

K-31:00 PM

31

2004




November

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

All Saints” Day

9:00 AM Mass 7A

3

Early Childhood Parents’
Night
Nursery/Pre-K/K
7:30 PM Lower Church

Confessions Gr. 3

S

9:00 AM Mass 6B

7

3

9

10

11

12

13

Forty Hours Devotion | Forty Hours Forty Hours Closing No School St. Agnes
Begins Grade 3 _ Diocesan wide Auction
Confessions Gr. 8 professional Doors Open
development day (Local) 6:30 PM

14

15

16

Home School

17

18

19

20

Association Parent Confessions Gr. 7 Book Fair Book Fair
Meeting 7:00 PM
Confirmation Practice | Trimester 1 Ends No School No School
7:00 PM Teacher workday Thanksgiving No School

28

First Sunday of
Advent

29

Confirmation Practice
7:00 PM

30

2004




December

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Faculty meeting 3:00
PM
Confessions Gr. 6

2

T1 Progress Reports

Confirmation 7:00

PM

9:00 AM Mass 8B

3

4

S

6

7

3

9

10

11

Second Sunday of HSA Food Night No School Santa’s Workshop Santa’s Workshop Breakfast with Santa
Advent Location TBA Immaculate
Conception (HDO)
Advent Parent Conferences Confessions Gr. 5 Breakfast with Santa
Snow Date
Pre-K/Kindergarten Advent Liturgy
Fourth Sunday of Christmas Service | Nursery Christmas | 9:00 AM 4A No School No School Christmas

Advent

AM Pre-K & K 10:00
PM Pre-K & K 1:30 PM

2:35 PM Dismissal

Service 10:30 AM

12:30 PM Dismissal

12:30 PM Dismissal

26

27

No School

28

No School

29

No School

30

No School

31

No School

2004




January

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Solemnity of Mary,
Mother of God

3

Classes resume

6

Epiphany

7

9:00 AM Mass 8A
New Student
Registration

Nursery, Pre-K, K &

First Grade

8

9

Baptism of the Lord

10

Sacrament of 1st
Reconciliation 7:00

11

12

13

14

New Student
Registration
Grades 2 to 7

15

16

17

No School

Martin Luther King
Jr. Day

18

Home School
Association Parent
Meeting 7:00 PM

19

T2 Interim Reports

20

Confirmation Mtg.
parent/student 7:00

21

Feast of St. Agnes
9:00 AM Mass

22

23

24

25

Pizza Fundraiser
Begins

26

PM Pre-K & K in Session

12:30 PM Dismissal
Faculty Meeting

27

28

29

30

Catholic Schools
Week
9:00 AM Mass Open
House 10:00 to 1:00

31

Theme: Faith in
Every Student:
Catholic Schools

2005




February

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Catholic Schools Catholic Schools Catholic Schools 9:00 AM Mass 4B
Week Week Week

Confessions Gr. 4

12:30 PM Dismissal

6

Confirmation
Invitation Liturgy
9:00 AM

7

First Eucharist Parent
Meeting 7:00 PM

8

Pizza Fundraiser Ends

9

Ash

Wednesday
Mass 9:00 AM 6A

10

11

Stations of the Cross
1:45 PM grades 6, 7,

12

Pampered Chef Bingo

13

First Sunday of Lent

14

15

16

Confessions Gr. 3

17

HSA Food Night
Location TBA

8
Stations of the Cross
1:45 PM grades 3, 4,

19

20

Second Sunday of
Lent

21

No School

Presidents’ Day

22

23

PM Pre-K & K in Session

12:30 PM Dismissal
Faculty Meeting

24

5
Stations of the Cross

1:45 PM grades 6, 7,
8

26

27

Third Sunday of Lent

28

2005




Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Confessions Gr. 8 9:00 AM Mass 3A & 3B | Little Kids Bingo

Trimester 2 Ends

Teacher work day
12:30 PM Dismissal

6

Fourth Sunday of

3

Home School
Association Parent
Meeting 7:00 PM

9

Confessions Gr. 7

T2 Progress reports

10

11

No School

Diocesan wide
professional
development day (AOB)

12

13

Parish Mission
Fifth Sunday of Lent

14

15

16

Confessions Gr. 6

17

St. Patrick’s Day

18

Stations of the Cross
1:45 PM grades 4, 5

New Student Testing
No School N-3

19

Feast of St. Joseph

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Palm Sunday . Holy Thursday No School
Confessions Gr. 5 12':30’PM Good Friday
Dismissal
Easter Sunday No School No School No School No School

2005




Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
No School

4

First Eucharist
interviews begin
Solemnity of the
Annunciation of the
Lord

6

Confessions Gr. 4

7

Feast of St. John
Baptiste de LaSalle
Patron Saint of
Teachers

3

10

11

No School
Faculty Retreat Day

12

First Eucharist
Practice 6:30 PM

13

HSA Food Night
Location TBA
Confessions Gr. 3

14

15

16

17

18

19

First Eucharist Banner
Ceremony 6:30 PM

20

Confessions Gr. 2
T3 Interim Reports

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

PM Pre-K & K in Session
12:30 PM Dismissal
Faculty Meeting

28

29

30

First Eucharist
Liturgy 10:00 AM

2005




May

SUn Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Parish May May ""’cgj:igc"s]; 8:45 AM Spring Gala
CI‘OWIliIlg 9:00 AM Acre Testing Grades 5 & 8 Grandparents” Day 9:00 AM 10:00 AM to 3:00
Mass Confessions Gr. 8 Mass 2A & 2B Open House PM

10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
Pre-K Mothers’ Tea 10:15 AM
& 1:45PM

3

9

No School
Diocesan wide
professional
development day (Local)

10

11

Confessions Gr. 7

12

13

14

15

Pentecost

16

17

Nursery Family Picnic
Centennial Park 9:00
AM
Home School
Association Parent
Meeting 7:00 PM

18

Confessions Gr. 6

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

8th Grade Exam Nursery Last Class: Combined AM/PM
8th Grade Exam Week 8th Grade Exam Week | Week In Class Closing Pre-K Closing
PM Pre-K & K in Program 10:30 AM Program
Session g ’ g
12:30 PM 8th Grade Exam 11:00 AM in Church
Dismissal Week 8th Cl}(rade Exam
Faculty Meeting Wee

28

29

30

No School

Memorial Day

31

6th & 7" Grade

2005




Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

1

Kindergarten Closing
Ceremony
6th & 7th Grade Exams

2

6th & 7th Grade Exams

3

8th Grade Farewell
Mass 9:00 AM Gr. 5

6th & 7th Grade Exams
8th Grade

Graduation
7:00 PM Mass

6

12:30 PM Dismissal

7

12:30 PM Dismissal

3

12:30 PM Dismissal

9

12:30 PM Dismissal

10

9:00 Mass
10:30 AM Dismissal

11

12

13

14

Flag Day

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

2005




3 4 5 6 7 3 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31




