

# August

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
<b>1</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>7</b>
<b>8</b>	<b>9</b>	<b>10</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>14</b>
<b>15</b> Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary	<b>16</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>19</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>21</b>
<b>22</b>	<b>23</b>	<b>24</b> Teachers' Return	<b>25</b> Teacher workday	<b>26</b> Teacher work day and New student welcome STAND Video Training 12:00 Noon	<b>27</b> Optional classroom prep day	<b>28</b> Class Lists posted on the Old School Porch
<b>29</b>	<b>30</b> First day grs. 1 – 8 12:30 PM Dismissal	<b>31</b> 12:30 PM Dismissal				

2004

# September

<i>Sun</i>		<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
				<b>1</b> 12:30 PM Dismissal	<b>2</b> 12:30 PM Dismissal	<b>3</b> No School	<b>4</b>
<b>5</b>	<b>6</b> Labor Day No School	<b>7</b> Kindergarten Orientation Special Schedule Parent/Student Nursery Orientation 9:00 – 10:00 AM HSA Parent Volunteer Meeting 7:00 PM	<b>8</b> 9:00 AM Mass Mary's Birthday Kindergarten First Day Parent/Student Pre-K Orientation Pre-K AM 9:00 – 10:00 Pre-K PM 1:00 – 2:00 Confessions Gr. 8	<b>9</b> Nursery Full Morning Back to School Night 7:00 PM	<b>10</b> Pre-K Full Sessions Pre-K AM 8:15 - 11:00 Pre-K PM 12:00 - 2:35	<b>11</b>	
<b>12</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>15</b> Parent Access Meeting 7:00 PM	<b>16</b> School Picture Day Three Year olds STAND Video Training 6:30 AM, 1:30 PM	<b>17</b> School Picture Day Faculty 7:45 Am Pre-K AM 8:30 Pre-K PM 12:15 Gr. 5-8 9:00 AM STAND Video Training 6:30 PM	<b>18</b>	
<b>19</b> Catechetical Sunday 9:00 AM Liturgy	<b>20</b>	<b>21</b>	<b>22</b> Confessions Gr. 7	<b>23</b> Parent Access Meeting 7:00 PM	<b>24</b> School Picture Day 7:45 AM Faculty Ind. K-AM 8:30, K-PM 12:10 Siblings 12:30 Gr. 1-4 9:00 AM Children's Bingo	<b>25</b>	
<b>26</b>	<b>27</b>	<b>28</b> Confirmation Service Night 7:00 PM	<b>29</b> PM Pre-K & K in Session 12:30 PM Dismissal Faculty Meeting	<b>30</b> Gift Wrap Sale Ends			

2004

# October

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
					<b>1</b> 9:00 AM Mass 7B Winter Uniform Begins	<b>2</b>
<b>3</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>6</b> Fall Field Trip Pre-K Confessions Gr. 6	<b>7</b> Fall Field Trip Nursery	<b>8</b> No School Diocesan wide professional development day (AOB)	<b>9</b>
<b>10</b>	<b>11</b> Confirmation Retreat 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM O'Dwyer Retreat House	<b>12</b> 1st Reconciliation Parent mtg. 7:00 PM	<b>13</b> T1 Interim Reports Confessions Gr. 5	<b>14</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>16</b>
<b>17</b>	<b>18</b> ITBS Standardized testing	<b>19</b> ITBS Standardized testing	<b>20</b> ITBS Standardized testing Confessions Gr. 4	<b>21</b> HSA Food Night Location TBA ITBS Standardized testing	<b>22</b> ITBS Standardized testing	<b>23</b>
<b>24</b>	<b>25</b> Confirmation Interviews Begin Gift wrap delivery	<b>26</b>	<b>27</b> PM Pre-K & K in Session 12:30 PM Dismissal Faculty Meeting	<b>28</b>	<b>29</b> Halloween Parade Grades K-3 1:00 PM	<b>30</b>
<b>31</b>						

2004

# November

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
	<b>1</b> All Saints' Day 9:00 AM Mass 7A	<b>2</b>	<b>3</b> Early Childhood Parents' Night Nursery/Pre-K/K 7:30 PM Lower Church Confessions Gr. 3	<b>4</b>	<b>5</b> 9:00 AM Mass 6B	<b>6</b>
<b>7</b> Forty Hours Devotion Begins	<b>8</b> Forty Hours	<b>9</b> Forty Hours Closing Grade 3	<b>10</b> Confessions Gr. 8	<b>11</b>	<b>12</b> No School Diocesan wide professional development day (Local)	<b>13</b> St. Agnes Auction Doors Open 6:30 PM
<b>14</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>16</b> Home School Association Parent Meeting 7:00 PM	<b>17</b> Confessions Gr. 7	<b>18</b> Book Fair	<b>19</b> Book Fair	<b>20</b>
<b>21</b>	<b>22</b> Confirmation Practice 7:00 PM	<b>23</b> Trimester 1 Ends	<b>24</b> No School Teacher workday	<b>25</b> No School Thanksgiving	<b>26</b> No School	<b>27</b>
<b>28</b> First Sunday of Advent	<b>29</b> Confirmation Practice 7:00 PM	<b>30</b>				

2004

# December

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
			<b>1</b> Faculty meeting 3:00 PM Confessions Gr. 6	<b>2</b> T1 Progress Reports	<b>3</b> Confirmation 7:00 PM 9:00 AM Mass 8B	<b>4</b>
<b>5</b> Second Sunday of Advent	<b>6</b>	<b>7</b> HSA Food Night Location TBA	<b>8</b> No School Immaculate Conception (HDO)	<b>9</b> Santa's Workshop	<b>10</b> Santa's Workshop	<b>11</b> Breakfast with Santa
<b>12</b> Third Sunday of Advent	<b>13</b> No School Parent Conferences	<b>14</b>	<b>15</b> Confessions Gr. 5	<b>16</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>18</b> Breakfast with Santa Snow Date
<b>19</b> Fourth Sunday of Advent	<b>20</b> Pre-K/Kindergarten Christmas Service AM Pre-K & K 10:00 PM Pre-K & K 1:30 PM 2:35 PM Dismissal	<b>21</b> Nursery Christmas Service 10:30 AM 12:30 PM Dismissal	<b>22</b> Advent Liturgy 9:00 AM 4A 12:30 PM Dismissal	<b>23</b> No School	<b>24</b> No School	<b>25</b> Christmas
<b>26</b>	<b>27</b> No School	<b>28</b> No School	<b>29</b> No School	<b>30</b> No School	<b>31</b> No School	

2004

# January

*Tue*

*Wed*

*Thu*

*Fri*

*Sat*

**1**

Solemnity of Mary,  
Mother of God

**2**

**3**

Classes resume

**4**

**5**

**6**

Epiphany

**7**

9:00 AM Mass 8A  
**New Student  
Registration**  
Nursery, Pre-K, K &  
First Grade

**8**

**9**

Baptism of the Lord

**10**

Sacrament of 1st  
Reconciliation 7:00  
PM

**11**

**12**

**13**

**14**

**New Student  
Registration**  
Grades 2 to 7

**15**

**16**

**17**

No School  
Martin Luther King  
Jr. Day

**18**

Home School  
Association Parent  
Meeting 7:00 PM

**19**

T2 Interim Reports

**20**

Confirmation Mtg.  
parent/student 7:00  
PM

**21**

Feast of St. Agnes  
9:00 AM Mass

**22**

**23**

**24**

**25**

Pizza Fundraiser  
Begins

**26**

PM Pre-K & K in Session

12:30 PM Dismissal  
Faculty Meeting

**27**

**28**

**29**

**30**

**Catholic Schools  
Week**  
9:00 AM Mass Open  
House 10:00 to 1:00

**31**

Theme: Faith in  
Every Student:  
Catholic Schools

**2005**

# February

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
		<b>1</b> Catholic Schools Week	<b>2</b> Catholic Schools Week Confessions Gr. 4	<b>3</b> Catholic Schools Week	<b>4</b> 9:00 AM Mass 4B 12:30 PM Dismissal	<b>5</b>
<b>6</b> Confirmation Invitation Liturgy 9:00 AM	<b>7</b> First Eucharist Parent Meeting 7:00 PM	<b>8</b> Pizza Fundraiser Ends	<b>9</b> Ash Wednesday Mass 9:00 AM 6A	<b>10</b>	<b>11</b> Stations of the Cross 1:45 PM grades 6, 7, 8	<b>12</b> Pampered Chef Bingo
<b>13</b> First Sunday of Lent	<b>14</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>16</b> Confessions Gr. 3	<b>17</b> HSA Food Night Location TBA	<b>18</b> Stations of the Cross 1:45 PM grades 3, 4, 5	<b>19</b>
<b>20</b> Second Sunday of Lent	<b>21</b> No School Presidents' Day	<b>22</b>	<b>23</b> PM Pre-K & K in Session 12:30 PM Dismissal Faculty Meeting	<b>24</b>	<b>25</b> Stations of the Cross 1:45 PM grades 6, 7, 8	<b>26</b>
<b>27</b> Third Sunday of Lent	<b>28</b>					

2005

# March

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
		<b>1</b>	<b>2</b> Confessions Gr. 8	<b>3</b> Trimester 2 Ends	<b>4</b> 9:00 AM Mass 3A & 3B Teacher work day 12:30 PM Dismissal	<b>5</b> Little Kids Bingo
<b>6</b> Fourth Sunday of Lent	<b>7</b>	<b>8</b> Home School Association Parent Meeting 7:00 PM	<b>9</b> Confessions Gr. 7 T2 Progress reports	<b>10</b>	<b>11</b> No School Diocesan wide professional development day (AOB)	<b>12</b>
<b>13</b> Parish Mission Fifth Sunday of Lent	<b>14</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>16</b> Confessions Gr. 6	<b>17</b> St. Patrick's Day	<b>18</b> Stations of the Cross 1:45 PM grades 4, 5  New Student Testing No School N-3	<b>19</b> Feast of St. Joseph
<b>20</b> Palm Sunday	<b>21</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>23</b> Confessions Gr. 5	<b>24</b> Holy Thursday 12:30 PM Dismissal	<b>25</b> No School Good Friday	<b>26</b>
<b>27</b> Easter Sunday	<b>28</b> No School	<b>29</b> No School	<b>30</b> No School	<b>31</b> No School		

2005

# April

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
					<b>1</b> No School	<b>2</b>
<b>3</b>	<b>4</b> First Eucharist interviews begin Solemnity of the <b>Annunciation of the Lord</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>6</b> Confessions Gr. 4	<b>7</b> Feast of St. John Baptiste de LaSalle Patron Saint of Teachers	<b>8</b>	<b>9</b>
<b>10</b>	<b>11</b> No School Faculty Retreat Day	<b>12</b> First Eucharist Practice 6:30 PM	<b>13</b> HSA Food Night Location TBA Confessions Gr. 3	<b>14</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>16</b>
<b>17</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>19</b> First Eucharist Banner Ceremony 6:30 PM	<b>20</b> Confessions Gr. 2 T3 Interim Reports	<b>21</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>23</b>
<b>24</b>	<b>25</b>	<b>26</b>	<b>27</b> PM Pre-K & K in Session 12:30 PM Dismissal Faculty Meeting	<b>28</b>	<b>29</b>	<b>30</b> First Eucharist Liturgy 10:00 AM

2005

# May

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
<b>1</b> Parish May Crowning 9:00 AM Mass	<b>2</b> Acre Testing Grades 5 & 8	<b>3</b>	<b>4</b> Confessions Gr. 8	<b>5</b>	<b>6</b> May Procession 8:45 AM 8A & 8B Grandparents' Day 9:00 AM Mass 2A & 2B Open House 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM Pre-K Mothers' Tea 10:15 AM & 1:45 PM	<b>7</b> Spring Gala 10:00 AM to 3:00 PM
<b>8</b>	<b>9</b> No School Diocesan wide professional development day (Local)	<b>10</b>	<b>11</b> Confessions Gr. 7	<b>12</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>14</b>
<b>15</b> Pentecost	<b>16</b>	<b>17</b> Nursery Family Picnic Centennial Park 9:00 AM Home School Association Parent Meeting 7:00 PM	<b>18</b> Confessions Gr. 6	<b>19</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>21</b>
<b>22</b>	<b>23</b> 8th Grade Exam Week	<b>24</b> 8th Grade Exam Week	<b>25</b> 8th Grade Exam Week PM Pre-K & K in Session 12:30 PM Dismissal Faculty Meeting	<b>26</b> Nursery Last Class: In Class Closing Program 10:30 AM 8th Grade Exam Week	<b>27</b> Combined AM/PM Pre-K Closing Program 11:00 AM in Church 8th Grade Exam Week	<b>28</b>
<b>29</b>	<b>30</b> No School Memorial Day	<b>31</b> 6th & 7 <sup>th</sup> Grade				

2005

# June

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
			<b>1</b> Kindergarten Closing Ceremony 6th & 7th Grade Exams	<b>2</b> 6th & 7th Grade Exams	<b>3</b> 8th Grade Farewell Mass 9:00 AM Gr. 5 6th & 7th Grade Exams 8th Grade Graduation 7:00 PM Mass	<b>4</b>
<b>5</b>	<b>6</b> 12:30 PM Dismissal	<b>7</b> 12:30 PM Dismissal	<b>8</b> 12:30 PM Dismissal	<b>9</b> 12:30 PM Dismissal	<b>10</b> 9:00 Mass 10:30 AM Dismissal	<b>11</b>
<b>12</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>14</b> Flag Day	<b>15</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>17</b>	<b>18</b>
<b>19</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>21</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>23</b>	<b>24</b>	<b>25</b>
<b>26</b>	<b>27</b>	<b>28</b>	<b>29</b>	<b>30</b>		

2005

# July

<i>Sun</i>	<i>Mon</i>	<i>Tue</i>	<i>Wed</i>	<i>Thu</i>	<i>Fri</i>	<i>Sat</i>
					<b>1</b>	<b>2</b>
<b>3</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>9</b>
<b>10</b>	<b>11</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>16</b>
<b>17</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>19</b>	<b>20</b>	<b>21</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>23</b>
<b>24</b>	<b>25</b>	<b>26</b>	<b>27</b>	<b>28</b>	<b>29</b>	<b>30</b>
<b>31</b>						

2005